Boat instruments

Type MPA22

The MPA22 instrument panel has six warning lights, acoustic alarm, pre-heat/ignition switch with removable key, combined
revolution/hour counter and a voltmeter.

Type MPA1XB

The MPA1XB extension panel is suitable for all VETUS 52 mm gauges.

Type

MPA22KBS2
MPA22KBS25
MPA22KBW2
MPA22KW25
MPA1XB

Type MPA34

Description

Aluminium engine panel
Aluminium engine panel
Aluminium engine panel
Aluminium engine panel

Aluminium extension panel for two extra gauges

MPA22B

Dial colour

Black
Black
White
White
Black

RPM

0-4000
0-5000
0-4000
0-5000

Dimensions
(mm)

218 x 157
218 x 157
218 x 157
218 x 157
100 x 154

MPA1XB

Built in depth
(mm)

120
120
120
120
100

Voltage
(DC)

12
12
12
12

The MPA34 instrument panel has six warning lights, acoustic alarm, pre-heat/ignition switch with removable key, combined

revolution/hour counter, temperature gauge, oil pressure gauge and a voltmeter.

Type
MPA34KBS2
MPA34KBW2
MPA34KBS25
MPA34KBW25
MPA34CANBS2
MPA34CANBS4

140

Description

Aluminium engine panel
Aluminium engine panel
Aluminium engine panel
Aluminium engine panel
Aluminium engine panel CAN-bus

Aluminium engine panel CAN-bus

Dial colour

Black
White
Black
White
Black
Black

uetus |

MPA34B

RPM

0-4000
0-4000
0-5000
0-5000
0-5000
0-5000

Dimensions
(mm)

267 x 157
267 x 157
267 x 157
267 x 157
267 x 157
267 x 157

Built in depth
(mm)

120
120
120
120
120
120

Voltage
(DC)

12
12
12
12
12
24





